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LICENCIA
170333-
781290-3
779647-
800833-7
781405-8
786668-7
276677-5
318494-2
823739-
781122-8
800452-5
802166-0
780015-6
199086-2
780033-8
779778-3
786511-8
170333-
271790-
1605227-7
780716-
202686-4
800434-3
812217-9
51230-2
787606-6
777569-8
822472-7
28066-
789269-
807399-2
777015-1

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
CARLOS MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA
EVGHENI TARIUC

ENRIQUE DIAZ PEREZ

JAVIER GONZALEZ HERREROS
NICOLAS MARTIN MARTIN

RAM NARAYAN MISHRA HERNANDEZ
FCO. JOSE RUIZ FALCON

MARCOS MOSCOSO ROVIRA

JONAY PRADA RODRIGUEZ

JOSE DIEGO SANTOS VEGA

AGUSTIN GONZALEZ MARTIN

JESE MEDINA SUAREZ

JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN MARQUEZ
SANTIAGO J. ESTEBANEZ DIAZ
RAFAEL JUAN GONZALEZ MELIAN
FERMIN GARCIA MORALES

DAVID MAASS

CARLOS MIGUEL TORRES GARCIA
JUAN DIEGO GALVAN PEREZ

JUAN GALVACHE RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO CASANOVA PEREZ

RUBEN PEREZ DIAZ

PEDRO BIENVENIDO DE LA CRUZ GARCIA
AMADOR BAUTISTA REYES

PABLO COLL BARBUZANO

LUIS LOPEZ ROIBAS

JOSE MARTIN GUERRERO

JOSE MANUEL CANO RODRIGUEZ
JUAN M. HERNANDEZ GARCIA

JUAN CIPRIANO MARRERO QUINTERO
SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ

JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN

Club

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
C.D. ANDREA

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
OCEANICOT.C.

C.D. ANDREA

C.D.T. SERGIO TORAL

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
C.T. PUERTO DE LA CRUZ
R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
C.T. PABELLON
OCEANICOT.C.

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

C.D. ANDREA

CIRCULO DE AMISTAD XII ENERO
S.C. LICEO TAORO

C.D. TENTENIS

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
OCEANICO T.C.

GRAN CANARIA INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.T. SERGIO TORAL

S.C. LICEO TAORO

CASA VENEZUELA

C.T. PABELLON

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
GRAN CANARIA INDEPENDIENTE
R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

C.D. TENTENIS

OCEANICO T.C.

S.R.C.D. TAGORO

RK
216

631

249
505
385
20
181
91
10

631
464
190
191

216
117

331
385
83

216
464

545
114
631

114
631

Ptos
30
80

23

690
42
137
1269

39
38

30
91

12

157

Sexo Cat.

VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +35.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +45.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +455.
VM +55.
VM +455.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +55.
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

780010-6
780533-8
780015-6
801143-9
778113-2
786600-9
787172-7
785657-1
807930-4
787276-7
801315-4
800434-3

JUAN JESUS GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
JUAN CARLOS PERAZA SANCHEZ

JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN MARQUEZ
JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ VILLALONGA
JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ MOLINA
HELMUT LUCKMANN

DIETER MAASS

JOSE MANUEL APARICIO ESTEVEZ
RAFAEL VASCO OLIVERAS

JUAN LUIS PEREZ DELGADO

MIGUEL DEL PRADO TRALLERO

PEDRO BIENVENIDO DE LA CRUZ GARCIA

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE
GRAN CANARIA INDEPENDIENTE
R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

C.N. PUERTITO DE GUIMAR
CIRCULO DE AMISTAD XIl ENERO
C.D. TENTENIS

C.D. TENTENIS

GRAN CANARIA INDEPENDIENTE
C.T. PUERTO DE LA CRUZ

C.T. TENERIFE

C.T. PUERTO DE LA CRUZ

CASA VENEZUELA

342
631
631
434

331

68

112
83

11

16

12
188

96
157
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VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +55.
VM +65.
VM +65.
VM +65.
VM +65.
VM +65.
VM +65.
VM +65.



